Results of athletic events, made by TimeTronics,
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MeetManager software version = 20087

60m horden 0,84m/6H
Heat:1

5828
4646
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4519
4150
6466
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60m horden 0, 84m/6H
Heat:2

4321
4316
4300
3966
3946
4634
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60m horden 0,84m/6H
Heat:3

6584
4220
5143
4002
4161
5107
3929
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60m horden 0,84m/6H
Heat:4

4574
6583
5807
6668
9912
6585
6667
art 168.6
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60m horden 0,762m/6H
Heat:1

8590
7367
8816
6892
7889
8001
6703
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60m horden 0,762m/6H
Heat:2

1 7851
2 7703
3 6891

Min Men Time :13:29

Leriche Gaetan

Van Herreweghe Marty
Martin Josse
Verschuere Jonas

Van Der Meiren Jaron
Drexler Sipala Mark*

Min Men Time :13:29

Helsmoortel Dario
Van de Vreken Ruben
Renders Victor
Vermeulen Alexander
Hebbrecht Levi

De Smul Inigo

Min Men Time :13:29

Gericke Sam Nino*
Verleyen Kobe

Van Uytfang Mathijs
Devriese Robin
Verzele Louis

Felix Pepijn

Claeys Arne

Min Men Time :13:29

Coopman Levon

Costa Simon*

Depauw Noah

Ngom Bassirou*

NYLLE YORAN

Van Zyl Vincent*

LEAL TONON MEGGIOLARO ANT

Min Women Time :14:06

panzica kezia
Potvin Maite

efong nzolo lilah
Dhaenens Ilona

Van Laere Svea

Van Theemsche Liese
Beernaert Manon

Min Women Time :14:06
Claus Jorun

Callens Lonneke
De Wilde Jana

Belgium

www.timetronics.be
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CRAC
EA
RCG
RCG
RCG
RCB

HAC

HAMM
HAMM
STAX
STAX
DEIN

RCB
AVR
HAMM
AZW
DEIN
RCG
STAX

MACW
RCB
JSMC
RCB
12.58
RCB
RCB

CRAC
KAAG
CRAC
DEIN
AVLO
AVLO
HAC

AVMO
AVMO
DEIN

9.95
9.95
10.12
10.28
10.44
12.56

10.79
11.23
11.26
11.68
12.08
12.21

11.93
12.37
12.46
12.67
13.03
13.13
13.73

10.53
11.16
11.23
12.48

13.12
DIS

10.08
10.19
10.20
10.47
10.56
10.84
10.92

10.52
10.72
10.79



60m horden 0,762m/6H

Heat:3

60m horden 0,762m/6H

Heat:4

60m horden 0,762m/6H

Heat:5

60m horden 0,762m/6H

Heat:6

60m horden 0,762m/6H

Heat:7

60m horden 0,762m/5H

Heat:1

~ oUW ~ oUW ~ oUW ~ oUW oUW DN ~J o U1 >

DS N

7412
9094
6813
7469

7772
6928
8558
8633
6919
6771
6706

6911
7599
7124
6790
6733
7316
7888

6912
9207
8240
7723
7030
7473
6925

7027
7271
6793
9423
7039
7760
9378

8710
7610
7036
9316
6840
7328
9095

4798
3715
3437
3682

Cuppens Janne
Tshidimba Sarah
Looverie Zina

Van Bellinghen Lili

Min Women Time :14:06

Callebaut Amelie
Verschelden Enola
Lacroix Anouchka
Bonetti Manon
Verheecken Marthe
Bouckenooghe Elise
Walraet Elena

Min Women Time :14:06

Braem Lotte
Reniers Liese
Blomme Axelle
Feys Nina
Cousaert Victoire
De Nijs Lisa
Vervaet Lies

Min Women Time :14:06

Clopterop Jolien
Gilloz Zoe

Wijns Camille
Lemmens Rowen - 81

De Schoesitter Bente

Condic-Begov Ella
Van Mulders Auke

Min Women Time :14:06

Chiua Layla

Vercauteren Violetta

Laga Kyara
Ducruet Nina
Bogaerts Flore
Colautti Chiara
Zizoune Neyla

Min Women Time :14:06

Rivoux Lola
Van San Sonia
Luyckx Zita
SAMAIN Jane
Schotte Ellen
Stas Elisa
Mrhana Lina

Pup Women Time :14:06

Nange Delia

Soldo Darija

Guns Lotte

Van Britsom Maite
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09
10
10
09

RCT
RCB
LEBB
DAC

ASVO
DEIN
WACO
WACO
RCG
AZW
HAC

RCG
RCT
HAC
AZW
STAX
EA
AVLO

RCG
RCB
DAC
AVKA
HAMM
DAC
DEIN

HAMM
ACW
AZW
RCB
KAAG
MACW
RCB

WACO
BAV
HAC
WACO
DCLA
EA
RCB

ACKO
ZA
RCG
RCG
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10.
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.21
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.68
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82
94
97

08
09

46
58

.63
11.

86

35
65
75
91
19

.25
12.

36

.03
12.
12.
12.
.48
12.
12.

19
34
45

90
99

08
99
50
65
85
99
75

02
03
14

74
82
17

.37
.43
12.
12.

62
63



60m horden 0,762m/5H

Heat:2

60m horden 0,762m/5H

Heat:3

60m horden 0,762m/6H

Heat:1

60m horden 0,762m/6H

Heat:2

60m horden 0,762m/6H

Heat:3

60m horden 0,762m/6H

Heat:4
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3304
3397
3628

4679
3400
3940
3740
4302
3205
4159

3698
3950
3453
3431
4603
6026
3488

560
555
38
570
2030
274

154
1710
1072
628
632
1871
1718

155
1410
1071
522
397
9907
1846

326
449
239
69
1873
798

Van Eeckhout - Ruiz Nina
De Wilde Lisa
Cocquyt Luca

Pup Women Time :14:06

Van Lokeren Noemie
Heeren Lotta
Delanghe Imaya

Van Gorp Luna
Denys Mirre
Depoortere Anna
Gheeraert Yara

Pup Women Time :14:06

Misseeuw Jenne
Verhulst Yinthe
Verzele Charlotte
Coessens Mona

Depuydt Illuna

Brouet Ines
Karnisauska Mari Karla

Pup Men Time :14:06

Moerman Maxime
Geirnaert Jan
Loomans Lander
Reyns Sander
Peeters Iljo
Notebaert Thor

Pup Men Time :14:06

Vandesompele Tibe
Miserez Keano

Van Bellinghen Io
Fouquaert Lukas
Neyt Victor
Robaey Jason
Swimberghe Tiemen

Pup Men Time :14:06

Vandesompele Tuur
Vosters Jack

Dewulf Mauritz

Dhont Warre

Van den Berghe Aaron
Lambersy Tristan

Van den Hoeck Ceylan

Pup Men Time :14:06

Vanden Herrewegen Sander
Janssens Milan

Lerouge Staf
Hemmeryckx-Deleersnijder
Rogiers Leon

Vandeputtee Sean
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AZW
DEIN
KAAG

AVLO
DEIN
MACW
KAAG
HAC
HAC
VAC

RCG
ACW
DEIN
RCG
PEGA
RCB
OB

KAAG
KAAG
SACN
KAAG
DAC

DEIN

AZW
ZA
DAC
ACME
ACME
HAC
HAC

AZW
AVKA
DAC
KAAG
RIEM
13.35
DAC

RCG
AVKA
ZA
STAX
DAC
MACW

12.
13.
13.

12.
13.
13.
13.
14.
15.
18.

12

10.
.49
11.
12.
12.
.18
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11

12.
12.
12.
12.
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13.
13.

12.
13.
13.
13.
13.

13.

12.
13.
13.
.49
14.
15.

14

88
49
51

99
27
38
95
42
51
47

.69
13.
13.
14.
14.
15.
15.

29
72
32
50
13
67

97

65
56
69

49
71
80
92
98
13
13

33
01
20
22
32

48

66
11
92

65
15
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60m horden 0,762m/6H

Heat:5

3419
334
1726
1148
2509
870
2161
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kogelstoten 1,000kg
Heat:1

1 8635
2 8199
3 7764
4 7320
5 7236
6 7723
7 7036
8 7175
9 8571
10 7387
11 7066
12 8446
13 7122
14 7321
15 8445
16 8207
17 7102
18 7051
19 7396
20 7098
21 7345
22 7191
23 7404
24 7237
25 7240
26 9902
27 7544
28 7094
29 7067
30 7089
31 8028
32 9911
33 8801
34 7103
35 7470
36 7115
37 8068
38 9901
39 7120
40 9909
41 7060
42 7062
43 8543
589
8

verspringen

Van de Wege Finn
Pup Men Time

Meecko Ugo

:14:06

Xanthopoulos Themistoklis

Amghar Youssef
Van Immerzele Rens
Depauw Liam
Deconinck Bas

Amrani Rayan Dimitri

Ben Men Time
Van de Weghe Thor
Soonekindt Mateo
Eeckhout Elias
Verleyen Tibe
Lagring Joren
Dejonghe Mattijs
De Wilde Leon
Waltens Miron
Bogaert Leon
Claeys Daan
Hendrickx Otis
Colautti Fabio
Coessens Freek
Anckaert Mathis
Colautti Dario
Van San Alexander
Vandezande Juul
Rawoens Erik

Bada Eromidola
Leoen Thibe
Janssens Kyan
Lerouge Jul
Gevaert Wiebe
Moerman Daan
Poelman Dario
GUNS SENNE
Coudenys Raf
Dobbelaere Clement
Konings Milan
Defraeye Bram
D'Hollander Louis
NYLLE NATHAN
Kupper Levi
Vanhonacker Elias
Laenens Finn
Meurisse Guillaume
Jonet Simon
DELANGHE

Belpame Xander
JOSE DANIEL

Akbas Titus
Beauval Victor

De Clercq Mathias
Tanghe Laurens
D'Hulst Stan

Ben Women Time

:14:13

:14:20
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11
11
12
12
12

11
12
11
11
11
MACW
11

12
12
12
09
10

AZW

RFCL
RCG
AVKA
ZA
JSMC
EA
DAC

FLAC
HCO
VS
AVR
RCG
HCO
STAX
ACW
AVMO
STAX
STAX
MACW
RCG
AVR
MACW
BAV
AZW
STAX
RCG
AZW
AVKA
ZA
HAC
RCG
RCG
4.95
HAC
AZW
STAX
AZW
DAC
4.18
DAC
AZW
RCG
AZW
DAC
3.69
RCG
3.31
STAX
STAX
BAV
RCG
ACHL

15.

11.
12.
13.
13.
13.
16.
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93
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42
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02
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.32
.30
.98
.93
.90
.71
.70
.52
.48
.35
.14
.13
.10
.10
.85
.60
.60
.60
.57
.46
.33
.21
.12
.06
.95

.93
.76
.65
.51
.22

.15
.10
.09
.89
.88

.36
.84

.65
.62



Heat:1

1 305
2 799
3 1214
4 736
5 203
6 81

7 182
8 617
9 1400
10 10
11 373
12 501
13 9906
14 1461
15 424
16 53
17 835
18 51
19 1481
20 523
21 14
22 16
23 1393
24 9904
25 172
26 1836
27 1151
28 2736
29 2866
30 888
31 1434
32 1519
33 378
34 9903
35 72
36 260

verspringen
Heat:1 CORRECTED

1 305
2 799
3 1214
4 736
5 203
6 81

7 182
8 617
9 1400
10 10
11 373
12 501
13 9906
14 1461
15 424
16 53
17 835
18 51
19 1481
20 523
21 14

Engels Marthe
Jordaan Elise

Van Lokeren Eloise
De Bruycker Chloe
Talloen Emma
Hillewaere Mila
Bonduelle Lio
Karnisauska Loretta
Vanthuyne Saar
Walraet Anna

De Bock Lotte
Provoost Ella Marthe
LAMBERSY LUNA
Joarlette Nina
Stevens Maite
Roelkens Marie
Verherstraeten Lore
Nilsen June

Simon Maud

Neels Lena

Hoste Fien

Verhulst Kaat

Meert Anke

De Vriendt Mente

De Schrijver Rowan
Verbeurt Lotte
Depuydt Maya

Bergot Colin Eullalie

DE BOCK SALOME
Denys Hasse
Joarlette Zoe
Vandeputte Ine
Storme Rosalie
LEONIE VERHAMME
Bormans Janne
Dorme Leontine
Ben Women Time
Engels Marthe
Jordaan Elise
Van Lokeren Eloise
De Bruycker Chloe
Talloen Emma
Hillewaere Mila
Bonduelle Lio
Karnisauska Loretta
Vanthuyne Saar
Walraet Anna
De Bock Lotte
Provoost Ella Marthe
LAMBERSY LUNA
Joarlette Nina
Stevens Maite
Roelkens Marie
Verherstraeten Lore
Nilsen June
Simon Maud
Neels Lena
Hoste Fien

:14:28
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12
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11
11
12
11
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11
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11
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11
11
11
11
11
11
12
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AVLO
DAC
AVLO
HAC
STAX
AZW
RCG
FLAC
DAC
HAC
RCG
HAC
2.96
DAC
KAAG
STAX
DAC
STAX
DAC
RCG
HAC
HAC
DAC
2.53
KAAG
ZA
PEGA
RCB
2.30
HAC
DAC
AVMO
RCG
2.00
AZW
AVR

AVLO
DAC
AVLO
HAC
STAX
AZW
RCG
FLAC
DAC
HAC
RCG
HAC
2.96
DAC
KAAG
STAX
DAC
STAX
DAC
RCG
HAC
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.46
.40
.28
.17
.10
.10
.09
.08
.06
.02
.00
.98

.92
.90
.86
.83
.76
12
.69
.67
.66
.59

.50
.49
.47
.35

.27
.18
.17
.12

.96
.95

.46
.40
.28
.17
.10
.10
.09
.08
.06
.02
.00
.98

.92
.90
.86
.83
.76
.72
.69
.67



22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

60 meter

Heat:1
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60 meter

Heat:2
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60 meter

Heat:3
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60 meter

Heat:4
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60 meter

Heat:5

16
1393
9904
172
1836
1151
2587
2736
2866
888
1434
1519
378
9903
72
260

1214
9906
203
305
424
617
53

736
81
172
72
373
1393
835

1400
1461
799
1434
888
2736
378

501
182
14
1836
51
9904
9903

1481
78

Verhulst Kaat
Meert Anke

De Vriendt Mente
De Schrijver Rowan
Verbeurt Lotte
Depuydt Maya
Quoistiaux Emeline
Bergot Colin Eullalie
DE BOCK SALOME
Denys Hasse
Joarlette Zoe
Vandeputte Ine
Storme Rosalie
LEONIE VERHAMME
Bormans Janne
Dorme Leontine

Ben Women Time :15:

Van Lokeren Eloise
LAMBERSY LUNA
Talloen Emma

Engels Marthe
Stevens Maite
Karnisauska Loretta
Roelkens Marie

Ben Women Time :15:

De Bruycker Chloe
Hillewaere Mila

De Schrijver Rowan
Bormans Janne

De Bock Lotte

Meert Anke
Verherstraeten Lore

Ben Women Time :15:

Vanthuyne Saar
Joarlette Nina
Jordaan Elise
Joarlette Zoe

Denys Hasse

Bergot Colin Eullalie
Storme Rosalie

Ben Women Time :15:

Provoost Ella Marthe
Bonduelle Lio

Hoste Fien

Verbeurt Lotte
Nilsen June

De Vriendt Mente
LEONIE VERHAMME

Ben Women Time :15:

Simon Maud
Devriese Laure
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12
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11
11
12
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12
12
11

11
11
11
11
12
12
11

12
12
12
11
11

11
12

HAC
DAC
2.53
KAAG
ZA
PEGA
RCB
RCB
2.30
HAC
DAC
AVMO
RCG
2.00
AZW
AVR

AVLO
9.76
STAX
AVLO
KAAG
FLAC
STAX

HAC
AZW
KAAG
AZW
RCG
DAC
DAC

DAC
DAC
DAC
DAC
HAC
RCB
RCG

HAC
RCG
HAC
ZA
STAX
11.52
12.54

DAC
AZW
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=

10.
10.
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10.
10.

10.
10.
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11.

11

11.

10.
10.
10.
10.
11.
11.
12.

10.
10.
11.

11

11.

10.
11.

.66
.59

.50
.49
.47
.43
.35

.27
.18
.17
.12

.96
.95

.70

05
06
50
61
66

19
54
71
81
00
.21
93

11
67
67
90
65
85
11

48
59
17
.20
36

91
69



o U1 W

60 meter
Heat:6

O ~J o Ul WN R

60 meter
Heat:7

60 meter
Heat:1

g w N

60 meter
Heat:2
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60 meter
Heat:3
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60 meter
Heat:4
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1519
523
260
1151

190
1155
9915
2587
1192
199
632
2866

16

7723
8635
7321
8571
7128
8199

7744
7387
7764
7191
7066
7345
7320
7102

7236
7237
7122
7098
7103
8446
7060
8445

7396
7089
7544
7094
7115
7470
9901

Vandeputte Ine
Neels Lena
Dorme Leontine
Depuydt Maya
Van Dyck Mare

Ben Women Time

Haeck Amelie
Vermeir Marte
Roels Nora
Quoistiaux Emeline
Deconinck Lola
Depouillon Amelie
Dauw Lieze

DE BOCK SALOME

Ben Women Time

Verhulst Kaat
Ben Men Time

Dejonghe Mattijs
Van de Weghe Thor
Anckaert Mathis
Bogaert Leon
Defour Jules
Soonekindt Mateo

Ben Men Time

Eelen Ferre
Claeys Daan
Eeckhout Elias
Lerouge Jul
Hendrickx Otis
Janssens Kyan
Verleyen Tibe
Vandezande Juul

Ben Men Time

Lagring Joren
Moerman Daan
Coessens Freek
Leoen Thibe
Vanhonacker Elias
Colautti Fabio
Akbas Titus
Colautti Dario

Ben Men Time

Bada Eromidola
Defraeye Bram
Coudenys Raf
Dobbelaere Clement
Meurisse Guillaume
Laenens Finn
DELANGHE

:15:14

:15:14

:15:14

:15:14

:15:14

:15:14

12
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12
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11
11
12
12

11

11
11
11
11
11
11

12
11
11
11
12
11
11
12

11
11
12
12
12
12
12
12

11
12
11
11
11
11
MACW

AVMO
RCG
AVR
PEGA
ACHL

RCG
LEBB
11.29
RCB
EA
RCG
EA
11.93

HAC

HCO
FLAC
AVR
AVMO
RCG
HCO

ACW
STAX
VS
ZA
STAX
AVKA
AVR
AZW

RCG
RCG
RCG
AZW
AZW
MACW
STAX
MACW

RCG
AZW
HAC
AZW
AZW
RCG
11.68

11.

11
12

12.

79
.90
.27
31
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11.

11
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11.

10.
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11

65
94

53
.62
73
74

86

.47
.71
.83

85
.04

DNS

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

11

10.
10.
10.
10.
11.
11.
12.

12

10.
10.
11.

11
11

11.

07
16
31
32
40
60
67
.20

40
48
51
79
42
90
02
.07

08
96
09
.27
.54
61



8 8028

60 meter

Heat:5

7175
8207
9902
7377
7404
8801
8543
7062

O J o U bW

60 meter

Heat:6

7051
7036
7067
7235
9911
7120

O ~J o U WDN

9909

60 meter

Heat:7

9922
7104
7049
8977
7245
8379
8156
7054

oUW

60 meter
Heat:8
1 589

kogelstoten 2,000kg
Heat:1

1 3400
2 4713
3 3488
4 4350
5 3628
6 4437
7 3630
8 3304
9 9913
10 3366
11 4798
12 3357
13 3397
14 4302
15 4679
16 3698
17 3777
18 9919
19 3788
20 3437

D'Hollander Louis
Ben Men Time :15:14

Waltens Miron

Van San Alexander
GUNS SENNE

Engels Mathis
Gevaert Wiebe
Kupper Levi

De Clercq Mathias
Beauval Victor

Ben Men Time :15:14

Rawoens Erik

De Wilde Leon
Konings Milan
Govaert Ziggy Gus
NYLLE NATHAN
Belpame Xander
Ewen Depauw

JOSE DANIEL

Ben Men Time :15:14

Mathis De Roeck
Vanneste Nathan
Marty Pablo
Michielsens Elias
Vandeweghe Viktor
Saenen Lennert
Desseyn Darko
Tange Oskar

Ben Men Time :15:14

Delauvaux Axel

Pup Women Time :15:38

Heeren Lotta

Dhont Chiara
Karnisauska Mari Karla
Desseyn Daphne

Cocquyt Luca

Spinnoy Lobke

De Bruycker Margaux
Van Eeckhout - Ruiz Nina
Sluijpers Laura

De Lodder Linde

Nange Delia

Degheele Silke

De Wilde Lisa

Denys Mirre

Van Lokeren Noemie
Misseeuw Jenne
Kempeneers Imke

Clinck Pauline

De Vriendt Tilde

Guns Lotte

12

11
11

12
11
11
12
12

11
11
12
12

11
JSMC

12
11
11
11
11
11
11

RCB

09
09
10
09
09
09
10
09
NL
10
09
09
10
10
10
10
09

09
10

DAC

ACW
BAV
10.98
AVLO
HAC
DAC
BAV
STAX

STAX
STAX
STAX
RCG
11.49
RCG
11.65
11.67

9.87
AZW
STAX
DAC
RCG
LOOI
FLAC
STAX

10.06

DEIN
FLAC
OB
FLAC
KAAG
DAC
KAAG
AZW
6.02
DEIN
ACKO
ZA
DEIN
HAC
AVLO
RCG
PEGA
5.01
STAX
RCG

12

9.
10

11.
11.
11.
12.
13.

10

10.
10.
11.

11.

10.

10

10.
10.
10.
11.

.30

85
.79

01
50
76
40
05

.29
43
83
48

52

19
.21
44
88
89
73
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.93
.47
.93
.91
.48
.41
.24
.09

.73
.68
.55
.52
.42
.42
.34
.16

.94
.94



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
41
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

60 meter

Heat:1

oUW N

60 meter

Heat:2

~N o0 W N

60 meter

Heat:3

o U W N

3621
3453
3940
3260
3431
3950
4611
3740
4603
3993
4582
4201
3451
3290
3399
3418
3516
3627
4327
4680
3482
3482
4199
4845
6026
3422
3498
3436
3442
3301
3681
4159

8590
6862
7009
6901
8816
7773
6912

7785
8782
6816
7776
7983
8195
9095

7895
6706
8001
7367
6892
7858

Anseeuw Lore
Verzele Charlotte
Delanghe Imaya
Urbain Pauline
Coessens Mona
Verhulst Yinthe
Noens Adel

Van Gorp Luna
Depuydt Illuna
Dauw Linde
Callebaut Eline
Verheye Michelle
Van Mulders Oona
Deschamps Lotte
Dhaenens Lucie
Meert Esther

De Baecke Imke
Buyse Tess
Delamper Hazel
Poppe Ella

Sesay Alessia
Sesay Alessia
Henneau Lotte

De Cauwer Lili
Brouet Ines
Schoonejans Elien
Verhamme Famke
Desmet Asa

Van Vlem Julie
Planckaert Renske
Storme Emme-Lotte
Gheeraert Yara

Min Women Time

panzica kezia
Leysen Marit
Provost Sterre
Van Moorhem Lieke
efong nzolo lilah
Chiers Cato
Clopterop Jolien

Min Women Time

Puissant Mirte
Wood Johanna Lyhne
De Bosscher Elise
De Clercg Camille
Hemelsoet Jennifer
Decleir Florence
Mrhana Lina

Min Women Time

Van Bastelaere Anouk
Walraet Elena

Van Theemsche Liese
Potvin Maite
Dhaenens Ilona
Engelen Linde

:15:49

:15:49

:15:49

10
10
09
10
10
09
09
10
09
09
10
10
09
09
10
09
09
10
09
10
10
10
10
10
10
09
10
10
10
10
10
10

07
07
07
07
07
08
07

07
07
07
08
07
07
07

07
08
08
07
08
08

HAC
DEIN
MACW
STAX
RCG
ACW
PEGA
KAAG
PEGA
EA
ASVO
DAC
DEIN
AZW
DEIN
PEGA
AVR
KAAG
KAAG
AVLO
RIEM
RIEM
DAC
ACW
RCB
PEGA
RIEM
RCG
RCG
AZW
RCG
VAC

CRAC
LOOI
MACW
KAAG
CRAC
ASVO
RCG

ASVO
CSF
ACW
ASVO
MACW
AVR
RCB

AVLO
HAC

AVLO
KAAG
DEIN
AVLO
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.93
.84
.76
.70
.68
.61
.55
.39
.38
.37
.33
.31
.26
.15
.12
.12
.03
.01
.97
.94
.92
.92
.90
.84
.51
.51
.30
.20
.18
.01
.79

.08
.12
.29
.37
.43
.50
.45

.51
.56
.57
.63
.75
.87
.47

.57
.64
.75
.75
.86
.87



60 meter

Heat:4

~N oUW N

60 meter

Heat:5

~N o U WN

60 meter

Heat:6

~N o0 WN

60 meter

Heat:7

O J o U W DN

60 meter

Heat:8

O 1o U WN B

60 meter

Heat:9

g W N

7851

6736
7703
7774
7889
8558
8633
8206

6703
7988
6928
7823
7669
7681
7412

7610
7030
7827
7772
7437
7723
6891

9094
7316
7124
8786
6733
6813
6802
8643

7979
7469
6971
7606
7235
7165
9207
9920

7055
8154
6739
6801
9918

Claus Jorun
Min Women Time

De Permentier Jutta
Callens Lonneke
Chiers Marte

Van Laere Svea
Lacroix Anouchka
Bonetti Manon
Dochez Estee

Min Women Time

Beernaert Manon

Van Bastelaere Jara
Verschelden Enola
De Windt Ines

Thoen Alexe

Van Meel Rosie
Cuppens Janne

Min Women Time

Van San Sonia

De Schoesitter Bente
Lubula Norah
Callebaut Amelie
Meirlevede Elise
Lemmens Rowen - 81
De Wilde Jana

Min Women Time

Tshidimba Sarah

De Nijs Lisa

Blomme Axelle

VAN LIERDE Charlotte
Cousaert Victoire
Looverie Zina

:15:49

:15:49

:15:49

:15:49

Van Steenbrugge Axana

Fraikin Erin
Min Women Time

Ceciliani Chiara
Van Bellinghen Lili
De Baecke Flore

Van De Wiele Luna
Hiel Ruth

Himbrecht Alexi
Gilloz Zoe

Sofie Vanwouwe

Min Women Time

Berings Iluna
Buysschaert Nina
Deseyn Bente

Van de Walle Lieke
Bekemans Noor

:15:49

:15:49

08

07
08
08
07
08
07
07

07
07
08
08
07
07
07

08
08
08
07
08
07
07

07
08
07
07
08
07
08
08

08
07
07
07
08
08
07

07
07
07
08

AVMO

STAX
AVMO
ASVO
AVLO
WACO
WACO
HAMM

HAC
ACW
DEIN
RIEM
VOLH
PEGA
RCT

BAV
HAMM
RCT
ASVO
AVR
AVKA
DEIN

RCB
EA
HAC
WACO
STAX
LEBB
AZW
WACO

AVT
DAC
AVR
RCG
LEBB
AVR
RCB
9.48

AVT
HAC
STAX
AZW
9.47
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.92

.75
.76
.78
.97
.97
.10
.25

.92
.01
.04
.05
.06
.12
.23

.11
.21
.22
.26
.27
.34
.36

.10
.19
.20
.28
.29
.35
.45
.57

.07
.31
.36
.38
.41
.42
.43

.20
.34
.43
.45



~J

60 meter
Heat:10

O ~Jo Ul WDN

60 meter
Heat:11

O ~J o U WN K

60 meter
Heat:12

O Jo U WN R

60 meter
Heat:13

O J o U WD

60 meter
Heat:14

O 1o Ul WDN P

60 meter
Heat:15

6925
6949
7852

6790
7357
6748
7027
6919
7094
7714
9921

7989
8770
6763
7244
7332
6899
6856
7599

6704
7882
6747
6797
7473
7059
7039
9096

9925
6793
7271
7888
9423
7760
6916
7250

8710
6911
9316
7328
7036
8240
6840
9378

Van Mulders Auke
Vanvooren Flore
Bogaert Leonie

Min Women Time :15:

Feys Nina
Inghelbrecht Pauline
Van Den Heede Marie
Chiua Layla
Verheecken Marthe
Caers Anouchka
Saenen Laure

Anouk

Min Women Time :15:

Giacomini Imani
BRIERS Lucie
Vandenbussche Renee
Lamont Heleen

Okeke Hanna

Van Assche Marieke
Vandendriessche Emma
Reniers Liese

Min Women Time :15:

Depoortere Juliette

Van Weverberg Ruth

Van den Fonteyne Thirze
Opbrouck Iza
Condic-Begov Ella
Honore Estee

Bogaerts Flore

Brouet Malena

Min Women Time :15:

Corney Lumi

Laga Kyara
Vercauteren Violetta
Vervaet Lies

Ducruet Nina
Colautti Chiara
Dombrecht Saar
T'Jaeckx Eline

Min Women Time :15:

Rivoux Lola
Braem Lotte
SAMAIN Jane
Stas Elisa
Luyckx Zita
Wijns Camille
Schotte Ellen
Zizoune Neyla

Min Women Time :15:

49

49

49

49

49

49

07
07
08

07
07
07
07
07
07
07

08
07
08
08
08
07
07
08

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

07
08
07
07
07
08
08

07
07
07
08
08
08
08
07

DEIN
KAAG
AVMO

AZW
HAC
STAX
HAMM
RCG
AVT
LOOI
10.10

AVT
WACO
STAX
AVMO
EA
DEIN
KAAG
RCT

HAC
PEGA
STAX
AZW
DAC
KAAG
KAAG
RCB

9.95
AZW
ACW
AVLO
RCB
MACW
RCG
MACW

WACO
RCG
WACO
EA
HAC
DAC
DCLA
RCB

NeJ

O O W W WO

= O W W W WO WO o

0

= O W W W WO WO

0

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
11.

O O W O ©

10
10

.67
.71
.82

.44
.67
.72
.75
.80
.85
.89

.57
.70
.78
.86
.89
.89

93
.08

.54
.76
.83
.84
.88
.93

99
.28

01
17
19
46
61
79
44

.89
.36
.51
.59
.64
.94

.34
.94



1 7081 De Wilde Lize 07 RCG 9.49
2 7556 Drieghe Celeste 07 PEGA 9.65
3 6923 De Wolf Jente 07 RCG 9.97
4 6753 De Vos Lynde 08 ACHL 9.97
5 6907 Pauwels Lente 07 PEGA 9.98
6 7500 Kino Anne-Sophie 08 PEGA 10.37
7 9147 lazzaro sarah 07 CRAC 10.47
8 6896 Vandingelen Kaat 08 AVT 10.48
verspringen Pup Men Time :15:54
Heat:1

1 1632 Van de Weghe Jarl 09 FLAC 4.53
2 3419 Meecko Ugo 09 RECL 4.18
3 555 Geirnaert Jan 10 KAAG 4.12
4 421 Smeets Arnaud 09 BERT 4.06
5 157 Vandriessche Wannes 09 AZW 4.00
6 1970 Michielsens Nemes 09 DAC 3.93
7 786 Dejonghe Robbe 09 HCO 3.90
8 274 Notebaert Thor 09 DEIN 3.90
9 3228 Mbarki Abdessalam 09 RECL 3.89
10 1467 De Boe Andries 09 ASVO 3.84
11 38 Loomans Lander 09 SACN 3.82
12 628 Fouquaert Lukas 09 ACME 3.80
13 1710 Miserez Keano 10 ZA 3.80
14 560 Moerman Maxime 09 KAAG 3.77
15 1901 Grouwels Elias 09 FLAC 3.71
16 2030 Peeters Iljo 09 DAC 3.63
17 155 Vandesompele Tuur 09 AZW 3.55
18 1677 Dekie Telmo 10 AVMO 3.50
19 1071 Dewulf Mauritz 10 DAC 3.49
20 326 Vanden Herrewegen Sander 09 RCG 3.45
21 900 Vandromme Chiel 10 HAC 3.42
22 112 Bhija Tarig 10 AZW 3.42
23 1410 Vosters Jack 10 AVKA 3.41
24 1718 Swimberghe Tiemen 09 HAC 3.40
25 304 Bonduelle Abel 09 RCG 3.38
26 154 Vandesompele Tibe 09 AZW 3.36
27 632 Neyt Victor 10 ACME 3.36
28 1871 Robaey Jason 09 HAC 3.31
29 9910 Verschelden 3.29

30 1726 Amghar Youssef 09 AVKA 3.27
31 122 Herbots Morris 09 STAX 3.26
32 334 Xanthopoulos Themistoklis 10 RCG 3.26
33 188 Huybrechs Vincent 10 DCLA 3.25
34 3 Hoste Senne 10 HAC 3.24
35 2669 Levasseur Mael* 09 CSF 3.23
36 106 Vits Lander 10 STAX 3.18
37 569 Schelfhout Bent 10 RCG 3.12
38 570 Reyns Sander 09 KAAG 3.11
39 699 D'Hondt Gertjan 10 HAC 3.11
40 449 Janssens Milan 09 AVKA 3.09
41 914 Nollet Aron 09 STAX 3.08
42 397 Van den Berghe Aaron 10 RIEM 3.08
43 1222 Masureel Obe 09 STAX 3.08
44 2509 Depauw Liam 09 JSMC 3.05
45 129 Bormans Rik 10 AZW 3.00
46 78 Marty Elie 09 STAX 2.99
47 806 Vercauteren Lion 09 ACW 2.98
48 241 Van de Velde Brent 09 KAAG 2.98
49 9923 Van Huyck Louis 2.96

50 571 Storme Pepijn 09 RCG 2.95



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

60 meter
Heat:1

~N o0l WN

60 meter
Heat:2

O 1o U WN B

60 meter
Heat:3

O J o U W

60 meter

296
1117
9907
522
2211
2063
111
213
1828
239
910
151
562
107
870
153
1127
1846
2031
69
2161
1582
798
329
9908
658

4647
4505
4016
4079
4234
4916
4560
4646

4574
4519
4133
5197
4432
5828
4085
4084

4321
4214
3903
4598
4856
5206
4429
6434

Geenens Xander
Geeraert Arthur
Lambersy Tristan
Dhont Warre

D'Exelle Xander
Ndombo Emmanuel

De ridder Warre
Wittebolle Florian
Van Dijck Maxim
Lerouge Staf

Potvin Leandro

Van de Putte Lennert
De Bock Daan

Wauman Toon
Deconinck Bas

Van de Wege Finn
Verherstraeten Kobe
Van den Hoeck Ceylan
Schelkens Lou
Hemmeryckx-Deleersnijder
Amrani Rayan Dimitri
Drieghe Senne
Vandeputtee Sean
Verheecken Corneel
Jose Elias

Van Dorpe Vik

Min Men Time :16:38

Van Herreweghe Louis
Coene Finn
Scherpereel Daichi
Claeys Arne

Cappaert Arno

De Roy Ruben

Deckers Lars

Van Herreweghe Marty

Min Men Time :16:38

Coopman Levon
Verschuere Jonas

Van Autreve Guust

Van Den Broeck Brecht
Meiresonne Lex
Leriche Gaetan
Vandendriessche Milan
Trotteyn Mats

Min Men Time :16:38

Helsmoortel Dario
Smeets Louis
Vanderpijpen Wout
Ghesquiere Leon

Van Audenaerde Joren
Beirnaert Lander
Staelens Niels
agrignan ilyas doles¥*

Min Men Time :16:38

10
10

09
10
09
09
10
10
09
09
10
10
09
10
10
10
09
10
09
10
10
09
10

10

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
08

07
07
08
07
07
07
08
07

PEGA
HAC
2.87
KAAG
BAV
BAV
STAX
DCLA
DAC
ZA
KAAG
AZW
RCG
STAX
EA
AZW
DAC
DAC
DAC
STAX
DAC
RCG
MACW
RCG
1.99
ZA

EA
KAAG
AZW
DEIN
HAMM
ACBR
OLSE
EA

MACW
RCG

KAAG
AVLO
HAMM
CRAC
KAAG
KAAG

HAC
BERT
HAC
AZW
KAAG
AVLO
ACME
CRAC

N

.93

.87
.86
.86
.82
.82
.80
.80
77
.76
.70
.68
.64
.62
.48
.48
.44
.39
.38
.36
.29
.08
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Heat:4

O Jo Ul WN

60 meter

Heat:5

O ~J o U WN B

60 meter

Heat:6

O Jo U WN R

60 meter

Heat:7

O J o U W DN

60 meter

Heat:8

O 1o U WN B

60 meter

Heat:9

g W N

4572
5087
4634
4004
5220
9912
4014
5838

6583
4307
6668
4317
3966
4283
6466
4299

4239
4220
4300
5235
5410
3946
4090
5143

4075
3901
4055
4159
4146
4002
4378
5092

4518
3945
4316
3929
4320
4018
4506
4796

4664
3950
3972
4831
4219

Hochepied Tibbe
Kesteleyn Thibo
De Smul Inigo
Bos Siebe

Dekie Tiago
NYLLE YORAN
Saey Nolan
DEPREZ Sacha

Min Men Time :16:38

Costa Simon*

Bada Olaleke

Ngom Bassirou*
Cauwels Elouan
Vermeulen Alexander
Buyck Thibault
Drexler Sipala Mark*
Hellinckx Michiel

Min Men Time :16:38

Tijtgat Elias
Verleyen Kobe
Renders Victor
Glorieux Stan
Stalpaert Thor
Hebbrecht Levi
Dedecker Noe

Van Uytfang Mathijs

Min Men Time :16:38

Wittebolle Dieter
Dekoninck Tore
Huybrechs Tobias
Vandenbussche Flor
Moerman Kobe
Devriese Robin
Myny Daan
Meirhaeghe Bo

Min Men Time :16:38

Vergaelen Wout
Gorre Lasse

Van de Vreken Ruben
Claeys Arne

Gevaert Seppe

Van Braekel Lennert
Coene Sten
Verstraete Keo

Min Men Time :16:38

Vandromme Moris
Monstrey Kobe

De Vos Ward

Van Snick Thibault
De Blieck Lander
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08
07
08
08

07
08

07
08
08
07
08
07
08
07

08
08
07
07
08
08
08
07

08
08
08
08
08
08
07
08

08
08
08
08
08
07
08
07

08
08
08
07
08

HAC
ASVO
DEIN
ACHL
AVMO
8.99
AZW
CSF

RCB
RCG
RCB
HAC
STAX
HAMM
RCB
HAMM

FLAC
AVR

HAMM
FLAC
DAC

STAX
DEIN
HAMM

DCLA
HAC
DCLA
STAX
RCG
AZW
KAAG
ASVO

RCG
STAX
HAMM
STAX
HAC
AZW
KAAG
DAC

HAC
STAX
ACHL
ZA
AVR
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.71
.88
.90
.91
.96

.10
.18

.66
.71
.82
.87
.93
.97
.02
.19

.03
.17
.21
.24
.26
.26
.39
.53

.10
.21
.30
.45
.47
.48
.53
.66

.25
.44
.50
.59
.68
.71
.80
.84

.38
.45
.48
.48
77



~J

60 meter

Heat:10

oy U WN

60 meter

Heat:11

O ~J o U WN K

60 meter

Heat:1

~N oUW N

60 meter

Heat:2

~N oUW N

60 meter

Heat:3

~N oUW N

60 meter

Heat:4

N =

3968
5107
4114

5807
6503
6584
6585
5184
4138
4161
6667

6278
4324
4044
4409
3982
4151
9924
5058

3715
4679
4350
3895
3698
4798
3682

3488
3777
5660
5956
3628
3437
3304

3400
4201
4282
4713
9913
3950
3516

3267
4159
9916

Wauman Daan
Felix Pepijn
Notebaert Seppe

Min Men Time :16:38

Depauw Noah

Malpas Loan

Gericke Sam Nino*

Van Zyl Vincent*

Bosmans Victor

De Boeck Klaas

Verzele Louis

LEAL TONON MEGGIOLARO ANT

Min Men Time :16:38

Juprelle Maxime
Vannoote Lothar
Claesswinnen Jannes
Eeckhout Jorg

De Ruyck Dieuwe
Vankeirsbilck Janus
DINSART MARTINEZ PABLO
Van Huyck Thomas

Pup Women Time :16:38

Soldo Darija

Van Lokeren Noemie
Desseyn Daphne
Vermaercke Lien
Misseeuw Jenne
Nange Delia

Van Britsom Maite

Pup Women Time :16:38

Karnisauska Mari Karla
Kempeneers Imke

Bruart Sakura

Gerard Simone

Cocquyt Luca

Guns Lotte

Van Eeckhout - Ruiz Nina

Pup Women Time :16:38

Heeren Lotta
Verheye Michelle
De Meyst Lisa
Dhont Chiara
Sluijpers Laura
Verhulst Yinthe
De Baecke Imke

Pup Women Time :16:38
Vandenbussche Juliette

Gheeraert Yara
Roels Mara
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08
07
08
07
08
08

08
08
08
07
07
08

08

10
10
09
09
10
09
09

10
09
09
10
09
10
09

09
10
10
09
NL
09
09

10
10

STAX
RCG
DEIN

JSMC
RFCL
RCB
RCB
BAV
PEGA
DEIN
RCB

RFCL
HAC
DCLA
ZA
AZW
RCG
10.34
BAV

ZA
AVLO
FLAC
LEBB
RCG
ACKO
RCG

OB
PEGA
ACLO
CSF
KAAG
RCG
AZW

DEIN
DAC
LEBB
FLAC
9.98
ACW
AVR

STAX
VAC
10.21

9.96
10.03
10.16

.60
.73
.76
.18
.75
.97
10.08
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60 meter

Heat:5

O ~J o Ul WN R

60 meter

Heat:6

O J o U WD

60 meter

Heat:7

O ~J o Ul WN

60 meter

Heat:8

O J o U W

60 meter

Heat:9

O J o Ul bW

4588
3627
3740
4845
3482

3940
3361
3453
4595
4680
4327
3360
3451

3436
3792
3993
3630
5144
3260
3290
3399

3536
4582
6026
3252
3300
4199
3301
3708

3621
4827
4603
3681
3442
3422
3418
3498

3357
3255
4609
4611
4516
3308
3274
3356

Kesteleyn Celestien
Buyse Tess

Van Gorp Luna

De Cauwer Lili
Sesay Alessia

Pup Women Time

Delanghe Imaya
Vanooteghem Nina
Verzele Charlotte
Hollander Camille
Poppe Ella
Delamper Hazel
Nelis Laura

Van Mulders Oona

Pup Women Time

Desmet Asa
Vandenbussche Janne
Dauw Linde

De Bruycker Margaux
Goossens Lize
Urbain Pauline
Deschamps Lotte
Dhaenens Lucie

Pup Women Time

Tijtgat Anna
Callebaut Eline
Brouet Ines
Hendrickx Lou
Opbrouck Isolde
Henneau Lotte
Planckaert Renske
Caers Jelena

Pup Women Time

Anseeuw Lore
Quartier Julie
Depuydt Illuna
Storme Emme-Lotte
Van Vlem Julie
Schoonejans Elien
Meert Esther
Verhamme Famke

Pup Women Time

Degheele Silke
Rommel Phara
Vermeir Lore
Noens Adel

Saenen Lene
Vanneste Amelie
Vanneste Estelle
Van de Velde Cara

:16:38

:16:38

:16:38

:16:38

:16:38

10
10
10
10
10

09
10
10
10
10
09
10
09

10
10
09
10
10
10
09
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
09
10
10
09
09
10

09
09
09
09
09
09
10
09

ASVO
KAAG
KAAG
ACW

RIEM

MACW
ZA
DEIN
DAC
AVLO
KAAG
ZA
DEIN

RCG
STAX
EA
KAAG
KAAG
STAX
AZW
DEIN

FLAC
ASVO
RCB
STAX
AZW
DAC
AZW
AVT

HAC
MACW
PEGA
RCG
RCG
PEGA
PEGA
RIEM

ZA
STAX
LEBB
PEGA
LOOI
AZW
AZW
ZA

10

10.
.26

10

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
11.
.26

11

11.

10.
10.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.

.24
10.
10.
10.
10.

30
32
41
58

00

36
40
49
52
56
74

35
64
69
70
93
14

33

77
91
14
16
19
45
62
82

9.89

10.
10.
10.
11.

11

63
87
97
49

.55
11.
12.

60
59

9.89
9.93

10.
10.
10.
10.
.23
.25

11
11

22
33
61
74



60 meter

Heat:1

O ~J o U WN P

60 meter

Heat:2

O ~Jo U WN R

60 meter

Heat:3

O J o U WD

60 meter

Heat:4

o U W N

60 meter

Heat:5

O J o U W N

60 meter

Heat:6

DS N

1632
2151
1467
786
1901
274
628
3228

560
555
68
368
38
81
570
1970

86
2030
421
157
122
400
9910
1677

900
522
397
1072
3421
241
449
1726

1410
112
2669
483
129
699
188
89

213

1846
107

Pup Men Time :17:

Van de Weghe Jarl
Tack Simon

De Boe Andries
Dejonghe Robbe
Grouwels Elias
Notebaert Thor
Fouquaert Lukas
Mbarki Abdessalam

Pup Men Time :17:

Moerman Maxime
Geirnaert Jan
Hebbrecht Sem
Palm Andreas
Loomans Lander
Mertens Marden
Reyns Sander
Michielsens Nemes

Pup Men Time :17:

Ryckaert Teun
Peeters Iljo

Smeets Arnaud
Vandriessche Wannes
Herbots Morris

Van Acker Thor
Verschelden

Dekie Telmo

Pup Men Time :17:

Vandromme Chiel
Dhont Warre

Van den Berghe Aaron
Van Bellinghen Io
stitou ibrahim

Van de Velde Brent
Janssens Milan
Amghar Youssef

Pup Men Time :17:

Vosters Jack
Bhija Tarig
Levasseur Mael*
Coucke Staf
Bormans Rik
D'Hondt Gertjan
Huybrechs Vincent
Temmerman Morris

Pup Men Time :17:

Wittebolle Florian
Hoste Senne

Van den Hoeck Ceylan
Wauman Toon

06

06

06

06

06

06

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

09
10
10
09
09
09
09
09

09
09
09
09
09
10

10

10
09
10
09
10
09
09
09

10
10
09
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
09
09

FLAC
VITA
ASVO
HCO

FLAC
DEIN
ACME
RFCL

KAAG
KAAG
STAX
RIEM
SACN
STAX
KAAG
DAC

STAX
DAC

BERT
AZW

STAX
RIEM
9.85
AVMO

HAC
KAAG
RIEM
DAC
RCB
KAAG
AVKA
AVKA

AVKA
AZW
CSF
STAX
AZW
HAC
DCLA
STAX

DCLA
HAC
DAC
STAX

.42
.81
.84
.86
.94
.96
.06
.38

© O O 0O O 0O W

.93
.93
.96
.08
.20
.26
.47
.49

O O W W W W w

.38
.49
.51
.59
.67
.78

O O W W W O

.73
.84
.84
.87
.89
10.16
DNS
DNS

O O W W O

9.85
9.88
9.97
10.01
10.05
10.22
10.34
10.41

9.96

10.02
10.15
10.34



0 J oy U

60 meter

Heat:7

O 1o U WN R

60 meter

Heat:8

O ~Jo U WN R

60 meter

Heat:9

O J o U W DN

60 meter

Heat:10

O 1o U WN B

60 meter

Heat:11

150 meter

Heat:1

g W N

111
151
69

150

85
806
2031
1873
1127
145
153
329

3419
571
304
334
1148
106
2161
1582

914
296
2211
78
569
2063
870
658

612
819
567
395
1583
1222
1555
9923

449
1726

7115
8590
6901
7274
8816

De ridder Warre

Van de Putte Lennert
Hemmeryckx-Deleersnijder
Van Braekel Nathan

Pup Men Time :17:06

Poulain Daniel
Vercauteren Lion
Schelkens Lou
Rogiers Leon
Verherstraeten Kobe
Levrau Xander

Van de Wege Finn
Verheecken Corneel

Pup Men Time :17:06

Meecko Ugo

Storme Pepijn

Bonduelle Abel
Xanthopoulos Themistoklis
Van Immerzele Rens

Vits Lander

Amrani Rayan Dimitri
Drieghe Senne

Pup Men Time :17:06

Nollet Aron
Geenens Xander
D'Exelle Xander
Marty Elie
Schelfhout Bent
Ndombo Emmanuel
Deconinck Bas
Van Dorpe Vik

Pup Men Time :17:06

Eeckhout Grim

De Bock Sepp
Missotten Milan
Eeckhout Ferre
Famaey Matisse
Masureel Obe

Lokuku Lusalusa Iro
Van Huyck Louis

Pup Men Time :17:06

Janssens Milan
Amghar Youssef

Min Women Time :17:29

Impens Ine
panzica kezia

Van Moorhem Lieke
Geerardyn Martha
efong nzolo lilah

09
10
09
10

10
09
10
10
10
09
10
10

09
09
09
10
09
10
10
10

09
10
10
09
10
09
10
10

10
09
10
09
10
09
09

09
09

07
07
07
07
07

STAX
AZW
STAX
AZW

STAX
ACW
DAC
DAC
DAC
AZW
AZW
RCG

REFCL
RCG
RCG
RCG
ZA
STAX
DAC
RCG

STAX
PEGA
BAV
STAX
RCG
BAV
EA
ZA

ZA
RCG
RCG
ZA
RCG
STAX
ZA
11.28

AVKA
AVKA

KAAG
CRAC
KAAG
ACW

CRAC

10.
10.
10.
10.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

11

11.
11.

8.
9.

10.
10.
10.
10.
11.
11.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
11.
11.

= O W W W WO

O O

19.
19.
20.
20.
20.

44
71
72
90

66
85
88
90
93
.08
19
51

77

69

07
10
12
14
48
64

03
15
35
36
40
43
47
56

81
93
19
49
73



150 meter
Heat:2
1
2
3
4
5
S
150 meter
Heat:3
1
2
3
4
5
[§
150 meter
Heat:4
1
2
3
4
5
6
150 meter
Heat:5
1
2
3
4
5
6
150 meter
Heat:6
1
2
3
4
5
6
150 meter
Heat:7
1
2
3
4
5
6
150 meter
Heat:8
1
2

6862

7773
7785
8782
6816
8195
6892

7776
7983
8001
8633
8206
7851

6736
7858
7988
8786
7772
7165

7055
6813
7979
7027
7030
6748

6891
7606
6856
7094
7882
6899

8558
7610
7327
6949
7059
7250

6703
9094
7124

Leysen Marit
Min Women Time

Chiers Cato
Puissant Mirte
Wood Johanna Lyhne
De Bosscher Elise
Decleir Florence
Dhaenens Ilona

Min Women Time

De Clercqg Camille
Hemelsoet Jennifer
Van Theemsche Liese
Bonetti Manon
Dochez Estee

Claus Jorun

Min Women Time

De Permentier Jutta
Engelen Linde

Van Bastelaere Jara
VAN LIERDE Charlotte
Callebaut Amelie
Himbrecht Alexi

Min Women Time

Berings Iluna
Looverie Zina
Ceciliani Chiara
Chiua Layla

De Schoesitter Bente
Van Den Heede Marie

Min Women Time

De Wilde Jana

Van De Wiele Luna
Vandendriessche Emma
Caers Anouchka

Van Weverberg Ruth
Van Assche Marieke

Min Women Time

Lacroix Anouchka
Van San Sonia
Pysson Aude
Vanvooren Flore
Honore Estee
T'Jaeckx Eline

Min Women Time
Beernaert Manon

Tshidimba Sarah
Blomme Axelle

:17:29

:17:29

:17:29

:17:29

:17:29

:17:29

:17:29

07

08
07
07
07
07
08

08
07
08
07
07
08

07
08
07
07
07
08

07
07
08
07
08
07

07
07
07
07
08
07

08
08
07
07
08
08

07
07
07

LOOI

ASVO
ASVO
CSF
ACW
AVR
DEIN

ASVO
MACW
AVLO
WACO
HAMM
AVMO

STAX
AVLO
ACW
WACO
ASVO
AVR

AVT
LEBB
AVT
HAMM
HAMM
STAX

DEIN
RCG
KAAG
AVT
PEGA
DEIN

WACO
BAV
EA
KAAG
KAAG
MACW

HAC
RCB
HAC

DNS

20.
20.
20.
21.
21.
21.

21.
21.
21.
22
22.
22.

21.
22.
22.
22.
22.
23.

22
22.
22.
23.
23.
23.

22.
23.
23.
24,
24.
24.

21.
23.
23.
24.
25.
28.

21
22.
22.

49
62
79
16
40
96

07
40
86

.21

35
67

70
14
46
71
97
05

.37

51
62
47
54
55

57
55
74
32
72
74

99
00
15
97
56
37

.68

48
67



4
5
6
150 meter
Heat:9
1
2
3
4
5
150 meter
Heat:10
1
2
3
4
5
[§
150 meter
Heat:11
1
2
3
4
5
[§
150 meter
Heat:12
1
2
3
4
5
[§
150 meter
Heat:1
1
2
3
4
5
150 meter
Heat:2
1
2
3
4
5
150 meter
Heat:3
1
2

7723
7473
8240

6706
9207
7328
7036
9095
7039

7081
7681
6923
7989
9147
6896

7774
6739
6801
7556
7235
6907

7823
7101
6747
6797
9925
6753

4505
4016
4646
4144
6503

4519
4574
4133
4916
4085
4079

4234
4432

Lemmens Rowen - 81
Condic-Begov Ella
Wijns Camille

Min Women Time :17:29

Walraet Elena
Gilloz Zoe
Stas Elisa
Luyckx Zita
Mrhana Lina
Bogaerts Flore

Min Women Time :17:29

De Wilde Lize
Van Meel Rosie
De Wolf Jente
Giacomini Imani
lazzaro sarah
Vandingelen Kaat

Min Women Time :17:29

Chiers Marte
Deseyn Bente

Van de Walle Lieke
Drieghe Celeste
Hiel Ruth

Pauwels Lente

Min Women Time :17:29

De Windt Ines
De Clercg Mona

Van den Fonteyne Thirze

Opbrouck Iza
Corney Lumi
De Vos Lynde

Min Men Time :17:

Coene Finn
Scherpereel Daichi
Van Herreweghe Marty
Martin Josse

Malpas Loan

Min Men Time :17:

Verschuere Jonas
Coopman Levon

Van Autreve Guust

De Roy Ruben
Vandendriessche Milan
Claeys Arne

Min Men Time :17:

Cappaert Arno
Meiresonne Lex

48

48

48

07
08
08

08
07
08
08
07
08

07
07
07
08
07
08

08
07
08
07
08
07

08
08
08
08

08

07
07
07
07
07

07
07
07
07
07
07

07
07

AVKA
DAC
DAC

HAC
RCB
EA
HAC
RCB
KAAG

RCG
PEGA
RCG
AVT
CRAC
AVT

ASVO
STAX
AZW

PEGA
LEBB
PEGA

RIEM
ZA
STAX
AZW
24.24
ACHL

KAAG
AZW
EA
RCG
RFCL

RCG

MACW
KAAG
ACBR
KAAG
DEIN

HAMM
HAMM

23.
.82
24.

24

21.
23.
23.
23.
23.
DNS

23.
23.
24.
24,
.24
27.

27

21.
23.
23.
23.
24,
25.

22.
23.
24,
.20

24

24,

18.
19.
19.
19.
20.

19.
20.
20.
20.
20.
DNS

20.
20.

43

90

39
05
16
41
87

59
77
59
90

39

93
16
48
83
66
08

50
40
03

87

95
05
63
82
99

98
02
55
67
81

37
42



3
4
5
S
150 meter
Heat:4
1
2
3
4
5
6
150 meter
Heat:5
1
2
3
4
5
6
150 meter
Heat:6
1
2
3
4
5
[§
150 meter
Heat:7
1
2
3
4
5
[§
150 meter
Heat:8
1
2
3
4
5
150 meter
Heat:9
1
2
3
4
5
6
150 meter

Heat:10

4214
4856
5206
4598

6583
4429
5828
4150
4084
4283

5197
4004
6434
5220
4139
5143

4299
4300
4587
4090
5235
3972

3966
3946
3968
4219
3933
4114

4307
6466
4161
4506
3931
6667

4321
4572
6668
4055
4002
4664

Smeets Louis

Van Audenaerde Joren
Beirnaert Lander
Ghesquiere Leon

Min Men Time :17:48

Costa Simon*
Staelens Niels
Leriche Gaetan

Van Der Meiren Jaron
Trotteyn Mats

Buyck Thibault

Min Men Time :17:48

Van Den Broeck Brecht
Bos Siebe

agrignan ilyas doles*
Dekie Tiago

De Bois Titus

Van Uytfang Mathijs

Min Men Time :17:48

Hellinckx Michiel
Renders Victor
Geerardyn Michiel
Dedecker Noe
Glorieux Stan

De Vos Ward

Min Men Time :17:48

Vermeulen Alexander
Hebbrecht Levi
Wauman Daan

De Blieck Lander

De Clercg Kasper
Notebaert Seppe

Min Men Time :17:48

Bada Olaleke

Drexler Sipala Mark*
Verzele Louis

Coene Sten

Coucke Oscar

LEAL TONON MEGGIOLARO ANT

Min Men Time :17:48

Helsmoortel Dario
Hochepied Tibbe
Ngom Bassirou*
Huybrechs Tobias
Devriese Robin
Vandromme Moris

Min Men Time :17:48

07
07
07
07

07
08
07
07
08
07

07
08
07
08
07
07

07
07
08
08
07
08

08
08
08
08
07
08

08
08
08
08
07
08

07
07
08
08
08
08

BERT
KAAG
AVLO
AZW

RCB
ACME
CRAC
RCG
KAAG
HAMM

AVLO
ACHL
CRAC
AVMO
RCG

HAMM

HAMM
HAMM
ACW

DEIN
FLAC
ACHL

STAX
STAX
STAX
AVR

STAX
DEIN

RCG
RCB
DEIN
KAAG
STAX
RCB

HAC
HAC
RCB
DCLA
AZW
HAC

20.52
21.24
21.60
22.13

20.87
21.32
21.33
21.49
21.51
22.25

21.22
21.52
21.81
22.25
22.82
22.97

22.19
22.49
22.53
23.07
23.18
23.31

22.56
23.53
24.46
24.98
25.20
25.29

21.33
22.41
25.37
26.73
27.57
DNS

20.28
21.19
21.51
22.88
23.04
23.42



1
2
3
4
5
S
150 meter
Heat:11
1
2
3
4
5
S
150 meter
Heat:12
1
2
3
4
5
[§
150 meter
Heat:13
1
2
3
150 meter
Heat:14
1
2
3
4
1000 meter
Heat:1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
1000 meter
Heat:2
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

5807
6278
9912
4075
4320
5184

3950
4831
3982
4151
9924
5058

3903
3901
5838
4146
4018
4378

9926
6584
4138

4324
5087
3929
4044

5660
4012
4350
3950
4608
4680
3622
3488
3451
3940
3252

4302
3628
3205
3630
4609
4159
3361

Depauw Noah
Juprelle Maxime
NYLLE YORAN
Wittebolle Dieter
Gevaert Seppe
Bosmans Victor

Min Men Time :17:48

Monstrey Kobe

Van Snick Thibault
De Ruyck Dieuwe
Vankeirsbilck Janus

DINSART MARTINEZ PABLO

Van Huyck Thomas

Min Men Time :17:48

Vanderpijpen Wout
Dekoninck Tore
DEPREZ Sacha
Moerman Kobe

Van Braekel Lennert
Myny Daan

Min Men Time :17:48

KOVACS-BORBAS ADAM
Gericke Sam Nino*
De Boeck Klaas

Min Men Time :17:48

Vannoote Lothar
Kesteleyn Thibo
Claeys Arne
Claesswinnen Jannes

Pup Women Time

Bruart Sakura
Sienaert Fenne
Desseyn Daphne
Verhulst Yinthe
Vermeir Lize
Poppe Ella
Cauwels Maluenn

:18:19

Karnisauska Mari Karla

Van Mulders Oona
Delanghe Imaya
Hendrickx Lou

Pup Women Time

Denys Mirre

Cocquyt Luca
Depoortere Anna

De Bruycker Margaux
Vermeir Lore
Gheeraert Yara
Vanooteghem Nina

:18:19

07
08

08
08
08

08
07
07
08

08

08
08
08
08
07
07

NL
08
07

08
08
08
08

09
09
09
09
09
10
09
10
09
09
10

10
09
10
10
09
10
10

JSMC
RFCL
22.45
DCLA
HAC
BAV

STAX
ZA
AZW
RCG
27.00
BAV

HAC
HAC
CSF
RCG
AZW
KAAG

21.24
RCB
PEGA

HAC

ASVO
STAX
DCLA

ACLO
EA
FLAC
ACW
LEBB
AVLO
HAC
OB
DEIN
MACW
STAX

HAC
KAAG
HAC
KAAG
LEBB
VAC
ZA

20.

22

23.
23.
24 .

23.
24.
24.
25.

28

21.
22.
22.
23.
23.
23.

22.
25.

21.
21.
23.
23.

B W wwWwwwwwwww

oD s WWw W

83
.13

50
97
78

69
04
05
32

.27

49
54
62
15
24
35

17
09

57
76
21
93

:28.
:29.
:33.
:36.
:38.
42,
144
:47.
:49.
:53.
:18.

:55.
:57.
:59.
:00
:00.
:06.
:08.

95
40
78
89
97
53

.45

53
00
35
33

49
55
22

.23

24
60
03



8 3516
4588
10 6026

3360

e

1000 meter

Heat:3

4679
3677
3621
3418
4845
3399
3722
4827
3498
10 3366
11 4603
12 3400

O 1o U WN R

NeJ

1000 meter

Heat:4
3397
3267
4516
3255
3627
3715
3536
3482
3290

0 3422
3260
5956

O o JoyUld W

kogelstoten 2,000kg
Heat:1

1 1632
2 38

3 1710
4 368
5 449
6 632
7 786
8 3228
9 421
10 1871
11 9910
12 521
13 1726
14 2669
15 2509
16 900
17 326
18 522
19 304
20 2030
21 560
22 910
23 562
24 9907

De Baecke Imke
Kesteleyn Celestien
Brouet Ines

Nelis Laura

Pup Women Time :18:19

Van Lokeren Noemie
Myny Kaat
Anseeuw Lore
Meert Esther

De Cauwer Lili
Dhaenens Lucie
Vanneste Mona
Quartier Julie
Verhamme Famke
De Lodder Linde
Depuydt Illuna
Heeren Lotta

Pup Women Time :18:19

De Wilde Lisa

Vandenbussche Juliette

Saenen Lene

Rommel Phara

Buyse Tess

Soldo Darija

Tijtgat Anna

Sesay Alessia

Deschamps Lotte

Schoonejans Elien

Urbain Pauline

Gerard Simone
Pup Men Time :18:49

Van de Weghe Jarl

Loomans Lander

Miserez Keano

Palm Andreas

Janssens Milan

Neyt Victor

Dejonghe Robbe

Mbarki Abdessalam

Smeets Arnaud

Robaey Jason

Verschelden

Dhont Cas

Amghar Youssef

Levasseur Mael*

Depauw Liam

Vandromme Chiel

Vanden Herrewegen Sander

Dhont Warre

Bonduelle Abel

Peeters Iljo

Moerman Maxime

Potvin Leandro

De Bock Daan

Lambersy Tristan

09
10
10
10

10
10
10
09
10
10
10
10
10
10
09
09

10
10
09
09
10
10
10
10
09
09
10
10

09
09
10
09
09
10
09
09
09
09

10
09
09
09
10
09
09
09
09
09
09
10

AVR
ASVO
RCB
ZA

AVLO
KAAG
HAC

PEGA
ACW

DEIN
STAX
MACW
RIEM
DEIN
PEGA
DEIN

DEIN
STAX
LOOI
STAX
KAAG
ZA
FLAC
RIEM
AZW
PEGA
STAX
CSF

FLAC
SACN
ZA
RIEM
AVKA
ACME
HCO
RFCL
BERT
HAC
6.86
KAAG
AVKA
CSF
JSMC
HAC
RCG
KAAG
RCG
DAC
KAAG
KAAG
RCG
5.36

4:19.
4:30.
4:43.

DNF

O DB D DD D DD DD

:57

Gr o SN WW

DNS
DNS

.23
.03
.68
.60
.51
.09
.82
.23
.01
.89

Oy ~J 1 -J 0O 0 00 O W W

.73
.44
.38
.33
.02
.95
.91
.91
.90
.82
.60
.39

O O1 01 O 01 O1 U1 6 O O) O) O

:03.
:12.
:13.
:16.
:21.
:25.
:25.
:41.
:43.
:46.
:53.
:56.

99
58
49

72
70
77
85
04
19
86
68
61
00
83
28

.29
:58.
:01.
:01.
:04.
:05.
:17.
:50.
:00.
:07.

68
18
71
11
91
36
55
81
10



1000 meter

Heat:1

1000 meter

Heat:2

1000 meter

Heat:3

1000 meter

Heat:4

25
26
27
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29
30
31
32
33
34
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798
857
1117
239
866
569
571
1828
2211
329
106
2161
1582

1182
3228
796
707
38
1632
560
522
632
628
68
129

523
449
555
2030
1677
1072
1726
910
241
1071
806
786

400
1410
397
699
239
1873
1828
2669
1846
145
9908
570

Vandeputtee Sean
De Meeter Mats
Geeraert Arthur
Lerouge Staf
Pysson Louis
Schelfhout Bent
Storme Pepijn

Van Dijck Maxim
D'Exelle Xander
Verheecken Corneel
Vits Lander

Amrani Rayan Dimitri
Drieghe Senne

Pup Men Time :18:

Goossens Hizkia
Mbarki Abdessalam
Vandenbroucke Emiel
De Vlaminck Lennon
Loomans Lander

Van de Weghe Jarl
Moerman Maxime
Dhont Warre

Neyt Victor
Fouquaert Lukas
Hebbrecht Sem
Bormans Rik

Pup Men Time :18:

Dooms Robin
Janssens Milan
Geirnaert Jan
Peeters Iljo
Dekie Telmo

Van Bellinghen Io
Amghar Youssef
Potvin Leandro
Van de Velde Brent
Dewulf Mauritz
Vercauteren Lion
Dejonghe Robbe

Pup Men Time :18:

Van Acker Thor
Vosters Jack

Van den Berghe Aaron
D'Hondt Gertjan
Lerouge Staf

Rogiers Leon

Van Dijck Maxim
Levasseur Mael*

Van den Hoeck Ceylan
Levrau Xander

Jose Elias

Reyns Sander

Pup Men Time :18:

49

49

49

49

09
10
10
09
10
10
09
10
10
10
10
10
10

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
10
09
10
10

10
09
10
09
10
09
09
09
09
10
09
09

10
10
10
10
09
10
10
09
09
09

09

MACW
EA
HAC
ZA
EA
RCG
RCG
DAC
BAV
RCG
STAX
DAC
RCG

HAMM
RFCL
HCO

VITA
SACN
FLAC
KAAG
KAAG
ACME
ACME
STAX
AZW

KAAG
AVKA
KAAG
DAC
AVMO
DAC
AVKA
KAAG
KAAG
DAC
ACW
HCO

RIEM
AVKA
RIEM
HAC
ZA
DAC
DAC
CSF
DAC
AZW

4:24,

KAAG

91

.32
.27
.06
77
.65
.35
.34
.60
.39

75
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DNS

:20.
:23.
:26.
:27.
:29.
:29.
:33.
:34.
:34.
:36.
:03.
:18.

:38.
:39.
:30.
:40.
.27
:43.
: 45,
:47.
149,
:55.
:58.

:47.
:48.
:49.
:51.
:58.
:05.
:07.
:12.
:13.
124,

42
03
05
67
21
68
88
16
97
44
24
03

90
16
63
47

04
88
02
26
24
62

72
64
83
85
98
20
53
79
83
05



verspringen

Heat:1
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107
857
914
3421
819
188
1117
176
483
85
213
1555

3488
3715
4350
3698
3628
3777
3267
5956
9913
3437
3400
4798
4713
3397
4595
4159
9919
4679
3516
3260
3630
3627
4611
3205
3361
4680
3431
4282
3453
3740
3366
3722
3399
3301
3360
3418
3677
3436
3681
4302
4603
3482
3451
4827
3792
3940

Wauman Toon

De Meeter Mats
Nollet Aron

stitou ibrahim

De Bock Sepp
Huybrechs Vincent
Geeraert Arthur
Boeykens Luca
Coucke Staf
Poulain Daniel
Wittebolle Florian
Lokuku Lusalusa Iro

Pup Women Time

Karnisauska Mari Karla

Soldo Darija
Desseyn Daphne
Misseeuw Jenne
Cocquyt Luca
Kempeneers Imke

Vandenbussche Juliette

Gerard Simone
Sluijpers Laura
Guns Lotte

Heeren Lotta
Nange Delia

Dhont Chiara

De Wilde Lisa
Hollander Camille
Gheeraert Yara
Clinck Pauline
Van Lokeren Noemie
De Baecke Imke
Urbain Pauline

De Bruycker Margaux
Buyse Tess

Noens Adel
Depoortere Anna
Vanooteghem Nina
Poppe Ella
Coessens Mona

De Meyst Lisa
Verzele Charlotte
Van Gorp Luna

De Lodder Linde
Vanneste Mona
Dhaenens Lucie
Planckaert Renske
Nelis Laura

Meert Esther

Myny Kaat

Desmet Asa

Storme Emme-Lotte
Denys Mirre
Depuydt Illuna
Sesay Alessia

Van Mulders Oona
Quartier Julie
Vandenbussche Janne
Delanghe Imaya

09
10
09
10
09
10
10
09
10
10
10
09

10
10
09
10
09
09
10
10
NL
10
09
09
09
10
10
10

10
09
10
10
10
09
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
09
10
10
10
10
09
10
09
10
10
09

STAX
EA
STAX
RCB
RCG
DCLA
HAC
ACW
STAX
STAX
DCLA
ZA

OB
ZA
FLAC
RCG
KAAG
PEGA
STAX
CSF
3.30
RCG
DEIN
ACKO
FLAC
DEIN
DAC
VAC
3.10
AVLO
AVR
STAX
KAAG
KAAG
PEGA
HAC
ZA
AVLO
RCG
LEBB
DEIN
KAAG
DEIN
STAX
DEIN
AZW
ZA
PEGA
KAAG
RCG
RCG
HAC
PEGA
RIEM
DEIN
MACW
STAX
MACW

oD DWW W W wWwwww

W wwwwwwbd

W wwwwww
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:39.
:40.
:40.
:41.
:42.
:43.
:56.
:58.
:58.
:07.
122
:46.

.12
.67
.58
.56
.56
.44
.42
.36

.27
.26
.21
.18
.14
.12
.11

.05
.98
.98
.86
.84
.81
.81
.79
.79
.73
.72
.70
.69
.68
.65
.65
.63
.63
.61
.60
.59
.58
.58
.57
.56
.55
.50
.47
.46

21
16
69
00
40
19
79
87
88
72

.21

15
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Heat:1

47
48
49
50
51
52
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5144
3422
4588
3300
3498
6026
3442

4505
4647
4016
4144
4324
4133
4432
4150
5828
4856
6583
3966
4307
3901
4598
4085
5838
4139
3903
4044
5220
4014
3972
4220
4055
4299
4506
4664
4146
4283
4320
3946
4159
5235
4096
4587
6466
6668
9912
5087
4129
4138
4219
4090
5143
5107
4075
3982
9924
5058
3968

Goossens Lize
Schoonejans Elien
Kesteleyn Celestien
Opbrouck Isolde
Verhamme Famke
Brouet Ines

Van Vlem Julie

Min Men Time :18:51

Coene Finn

Van Herreweghe Louis
Scherpereel Daichi
Martin Josse
Vannoote Lothar

Van Autreve Guust
Meiresonne Lex

Van Der Meiren Jaron
Leriche Gaetan

Van Audenaerde Joren
Costa Simon*
Vermeulen Alexander
Bada Olaleke
Dekoninck Tore
Ghesquiere Leon
Vandendriessche Milan
DEPREZ Sacha

De Bois Titus
Vanderpijpen Wout
Claesswinnen Jannes
Dekie Tiago

Saey Nolan

De Vos Ward
Verleyen Kobe
Huybrechs Tobias
Hellinckx Michiel
Coene Sten

Vandromme Moris
Moerman Kobe

Buyck Thibault
Gevaert Seppe
Hebbrecht Levi
Vandenbussche Flor
Glorieux Stan

De Scheerder Arnaut
Geerardyn Michiel
Drexler Sipala Mark*
Ngom Bassirou*

NYLLE YORAN
Kesteleyn Thibo

De Vos Quinten

De Boeck Klaas

De Blieck Lander
Dedecker Noe

Van Uytfang Mathijs
Felix Pepijn
Wittebolle Dieter

De Ruyck Dieuwe
DINSART MARTINEZ PABLO
Van Huyck Thomas
Wauman Daan

10
09
10
10
10
10
10

07
07
07
07
08
07
07
07
07
07
07
08
08
08
07
07
08
07
08
08
08
07
08
08
08
07
08
08
08
07
08
08
08
07
07
08
08
08

08
07
07
08
08
07
08
08
07

08
08

KAAG
PEGA
ASVO
AZW
RIEM
RCB
RCG

KAAG
EA
AZW
RCG
HAC
KAAG
HAMM
RCG
CRAC
KAAG
RCB
STAX
RCG
HAC
AZW
KAAG
CSF
RCG
HAC
DCLA
AVMO
AZW
ACHL
AVR
DCLA
HAMM
KAAG
HAC
RCG
HAMM
HAC
STAX
STAX
FLAC
DEIN
ACW
RCB
RCB
3.51
ASVO
KAAG
PEGA
AVR
DEIN
HAMM
RCG
DCLA
AZW
2.96
BAV
STAX
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.28
.21
.20
.18
.98
.92
.42

.50
.15
.85
77
.54
.49
.48
.43
.40
.32
.30
.16
.16
.13
.12
.05
.05
.99
.98
.93
.90
.89
.87
.85
.85
.84
.82
.79
.78
T
.74
.72
.66
.65
.65
.64
.60
.60

.49
.40
.35
.33
.32
.28
.27
.22
.10

.70
.57



52

1000 meter
Heat:1

O J o U W

1000 meter
Heat:2

oD WN

1000 meter
Heat:3

O 0 ~J0o Ul WN P

1000 meter
Heat:1

= O o0 Jo Ul b W

1000 meter
Heat:2

4151
4234
4084
4084
6667
4161

9914
7469
6928
7703
9920
9921
8643
9316
7367

7357
7412
6802
7244
6971
7271
7143
7316
7714
7599

7009
7003
7437
6925
8154
7332
8770
7827
7315
9096

4332
4560
4317
9927
4647
4651
4128
4475
5092
6466
4239

Vankeirsbilck Janus
Cappaert Arno
Trotteyn Mats
Trotteyn Mats

LEAL TONON MEGGIOLARO ANT

Verzele Louis

Min Women Time :19:01

Sluijpers Kiara

Van Bellinghen Lili
Verschelden Enola
Callens Lonneke
Sofie Vanwouwe
Anouk

Fraikin Erin

SAMAIN Jane

Potvin Maite

Min Women Time :19:01

Inghelbrecht Pauline
Cuppens Janne

Van Steenbrugge Axana
Lamont Heleen

De Baecke Flore
Vercauteren Violetta
Leboda Nina

De Nijs Lisa

Saenen Laure

Reniers Liese

Min Women Time :19:01

Provost Sterre
Verhoeven Stien
Meirlevede Elise
Van Mulders Auke
Buysschaert Nina
Okeke Hanna
BRIERS Lucie
Lubula Norah

De Meeter Fien
Brouet Malena

Min Men Time :19:

De Waele Rens
Deckers Lars

Cauwels Elouan
KOVACS-BORBAS ABEL
Van Herreweghe Louis
De Samblancx Renu
Verduyn Wannes

Spits Timo
Meirhaeghe Bo
Drexler Sipala Mark*
Tijtgat Elias

Min Men Time :19:

21

21

08
07
08
08
08
08

NL
07
08
08

08
07
07

07
07
08
08
07
08
08
08
07
08

07
07
08
07
07
08
07
08
08
08

07
07
07

07
08
07
08
08
08
08

RCG
HAMM
KAAG
KAAG
RCB
DEIN

3:21.

DAC
DEIN
AVMO

3:37.
3:38.

WACO
WACO
KAAG

HAC
RCT
AZW
AVMO
AVR
ACW
AVKA
EA
LOOI
RCT

MACW
VMOL
AVR
DEIN
HAC
EA
WACO
RCT
EA
RCB

KAAG
OLSE
HAC

3:07.

EA
EA
KAAG
OEH
ASVO
RCB
FLAC

56

79
17

99

1.75
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM

3:21.
3:28.
3:28.

3:45.
4:10.

DNS

wwwwwww

147
DNS
DNS
DNS

DWW W w W W

DNS

w W

:04

w

: 21

wwwwww

DNS

:34.
:35.
:40.
:43.
: 45,
47,
.60

:18.
:19.
:23.
:26.
:41.
:55.
:03.
:15.
:16.

:03.
.20
:04.

:08.
:08.
:12.
.09
:23.
:28.

88
06
40

70
70

50
60
32
09
96
09

73
23
46
94
57
43
75
19
62

70
71
10
88
71

31
03
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Heat:1

R P OWOoJo Ul wh -

= O

O W W JJo0 U WwWwN -

4027
9917
3945
9928
4904
5932
3939
4159
4129
4301
6668
6667

7889
9094
7367
8590
7714
7895
7776
6912
7774
6891
6901
6928
8816
7599
7412
6736
7823
8633
6892
6971
7888
7669
8643
7030
9918
6911
6802
7316
8770
9921
7760
6840
6763
9920
7328
6704
7027
6919
7827
8558
8786
9316
6916
9096
7271
7250

Boeykens Enzo
Jayson Jhrzzar
Gorre Lasse
Vanhooren Aiden
Limpens Imran
Verleyen Jakob
Dejaeger Luca
Vandenbussche Flor
De Vos Quinten

Van de Putte Tristan
Ngom Bassirou*

LEAL TONON MEGGIOLARO ANT

Min Women Time :19:21

Van Laere Svea
Tshidimba Sarah
Potvin Maite

panzica kezia

Saenen Laure

Van Bastelaere Anouk
De Clercg Camille
Clopterop Jolien
Chiers Marte

De Wilde Jana

Van Moorhem Lieke
Verschelden Enola
efong nzolo lilah
Reniers Liese
Cuppens Janne

De Permentier Jutta
De Windt Ines
Bonetti Manon
Dhaenens Ilona

De Baecke Flore
Vervaet Lies

Thoen Alexe

Fraikin Erin

De Schoesitter Bente
Bekemans Noor

Braem Lotte

Van Steenbrugge Axana
De Nijs Lisa

BRIERS Lucie

Anouk

Colautti Chiara
Schotte Ellen
Vandenbussche Renee
Sofie Vanwouwe

Stas Elisa
Depoortere Juliette
Chiua Layla
Verheecken Marthe
Lubula Norah

Lacroix Anouchka

VAN LIERDE Charlotte
SAMAIN Jane
Dombrecht Saar
Brouet Malena
Vercauteren Violetta
T'Jaeckx Eline

07

08

07
08
07
08
07
07
08
08

07
07
07
07
07
07
08
07
08
07
07
08
07
08
07
07
08
07
08
07
07
07
08
08

07
08
08
07

07
08
08

08
08
07
07
08
08
07
07
08
08
08
08

ACW

3:21.

STAX

3:32.

DAC
RESC
STAX
STAX
KAAG
STAX
RCB
RCB

AVLO
RCB
KAAG
CRAC
LOOI
AVLO
ASVO
RCG
ASVO
DEIN
KAAG
DEIN
CRAC
RCT
RCT
STAX
RIEM
WACO
DEIN
AVR
AVLO
VOLH
WACO
HAMM
1.20
RCG
AZW
EA
WACO
1.20
MACW
DCLA
STAX
1.10
EA
HAC
HAMM
RCG
RCT
WACO
WACO
WACO
RCG
RCB
ACW
MACW

40

69
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.40
.40
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.35
.30
.30
.30
.30
.30
.30
.30
.30
.25
.25
.25
.25
.25
.25
.25
.25
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.20
.20
.10
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.10
.10
.10
.10
.10
.10
.10
.10
.10
.10
.00
.00
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:33.
:42.
:42.
:43.
:46.
:53.
:04.

.43

.95

65
43
73
96
82
94
36



47 7039 Bogaerts Flore 08 KAAG 1.00
6925 Van Mulders Auke 07 DEIN NM
8001 Van Theemsche Liese 08 AVLO NM



